Page:

Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log

Dispatch Log From: 02/17/2021 Thru: 02/21/2021 0000 - 2359 Printed: 02/24/2021
For Date: 02/17/2021 - Wednesday
Call Number Time Call Reason Action
21-893 0004 Other - Dispatch Checklist Completed
21-894 0005 Other - Digital Patrol Completed
21-895 0005 Radio - Property Check Completed
21-896 0006 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Completed
21-897 0045 Initiated - Training Completed
21-898 0725 Radio - Cruiser, Fuel Informational Only
21-899 0729 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Completed
21-900 0746 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Completed
21-901 0747 Radio - Property Check Completed
21-902 0938 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Completed
21-903 0939 Radio - Property Check Completed
21-904 0950 Phone - Escort Services Rendered
21-905 1430 Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac Services Rendered
21-906 1439 Alarm - Alarm, Supervisory Alarm, Accidental

Refer To Incident: 21-25-0F

21-907 1551 Walk-In - Assist Other Agency Services Rendered
21-908 1628 Radio - Property Check Building/Room Checkedé&Secured
21-909 1629 Radio - Cruiser Maintenance Completed
21-910 1630 Radio - Cruiser Maintenance Completed
21-911 1802 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Completed
21-912 1806 Radio - Digital Patrol Completed
21-913 1842 Radio - Personal Injury Report Filed
Refer To Incident: 21-26-0F
21-914 2222 Radio - Parking Issue / Enforcement Informational Only
For Date: 02/18/2021 - Thursday
21-915 0000 Other - Dispatch Checklist Completed
21-916 0000 Other - Digital Patrol Completed
21-917 0001 Radio - Property Check Completed
21-918 0002 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Completed
21-919 0230 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Completed
21-920 0626 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Completed
21-921 0909 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Completed
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21-922 0909
21-923 0928
21-924 1414
21-925 1433
21-926 1506
21-927 1637
21-928 1643
21-929 1644
21-930 1644
21-931 1722
21-932 1825
21-933 1932
21-934 2319
21-935 2341
For Date: 02/19/2021
21-936 0000
21-937 0001
21-938 0001
21-939 0003
21-940 0719
21-941 0806
21-942 0806
21-943 0807
21-944 0919
21-945 0943
21-946 1057
21-947 1357

21-948

21-949

21-950

21-951

21-952

Refer To Incident:

1450

1526

1543

1601

1601
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Initiated - Parking Issue / Enforcement
Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac
Initiated - Cruiser, Fuel

Phone - Misc. Officer Duty

Radio - Property Check

Radio - Dispatch Checklist
Radio - Digital Patrol
Radio - Assist Other Agency
Walk-In - Training

911 - 911 Hang-up Call

Radio - Cruiser, Fuel

Walk-In - Facilities / Maintenance Issue

- Friday
Other - Dispatch Checklist
Other - Digital Patrol
Radio - Property Check
Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
Radio - Cruiser Maintenance
Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
Radio - Property Check
Phone - Assist Other Agency
Phone - Escort
Initiated - Court
Initiated - Assist Student/Staff/Fac

Radio - Suspicious Activity
21-27-0F

Initiated - Cruiser, Fuel

Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac
Walk-In - Assist Other Agency
Other - Digital Patrol

Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
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From: 02/17/2021 Thru: 02/21/2021 0000 - 2359 Printed: 02/24/2021
Radio - Property Check Completed
Initiated - Cruiser Maintenance Completed

Completed
Services Rendered
Completed
Completed

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Completed
Completed
Services Rendered
Completed

No Action Required

Services Rendered

Referred to Other Campus Dept.

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Services Rendered
Services Rendered
Completed
Services Rendered

Report Filed

Completed
Services Rendered
Services Rendered
Completed

Completed



Dispatch Log From:
21-953 1602
21-954 1603
21-955 1802
21-956 2026
21-957 2325
For Date: 02/20/2021
21-958 0000
21-959 0000
21-960 0000
21-961 0000
21-962 0059
21-963 0755
21-964 0755
21-965 0756
21-966 0758
21-967 0945
21-968 1044
21-969 1204
21-970 1204
21-971 1326

21-972 1435
21-973 1557
21-974 1558
21-975 1558
21-976 1559
21-977 1710
21-978 2106
21-979 2311
For Date: 02/21/2021
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02/17/2021 Thru: 02/21/2021 0000 - 2359 Printed: 02/24/2021
Radio Property Check Completed
Other Dispatch Checklist Completed

Radio

Radio

Radio

Weather Related Issue

Misc. Officer Duty

Parking Detail

- Saturday

Other

Other

Radio

Radio

Dispatch Checklist
Digital Patrol
Misc. Officer Duty

Property Check

Initiated - Unsecure Premise

Other

Other

Radio

Radio

Phone

Phone

Radio

Other

Radio

Refer To Incident:

Radio

Other

Radio

Radio

Other

Radio

Radio

Radio

Dispatch Checklist

Digital Patrol

Misc. Officer Duty

Property Check

Assist Student/Staff/Fac
Assist Student/Staff/Fac
Property Check

Digital Patrol

- Facilities / Maintenance Issue
21-28-0F

Cruiser, Fuel
Digital Patrol
Misc. Officer Duty
Property Check
Dispatch Checklist

Unsecure Premise

Parking Detail

Cruiser, Fuel

- Sunday

Referred to Other Campus Dept.

No Action Required

Referred to Other Campus Dept.

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Completed

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Unsuccessful
Services Rendered
Completed
Completed

Report Filed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

No Action Required

Completed
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21-980

21-981

21-982

21-983

21-984

21-985

21-986

21-987

21-988

21-989

21-990

21-991

21-992

21-993

21-994

21-995

21-996

0011

0011

0012

0012

0939

0950

1204

1205

1218

1503

1601

1602

1603

1603

1720

2144

Refer To Incident:

2214
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From: 02/17/2021 Thru: 02/21/2021

Other - Dispatch Checklist
Other - Digital Patrol
Radio - Misc. Officer Duty

Radio - Property Check

Radio - Misc. Officer Duty

Radio - Property Check

Radio - Property Check
Radio - Digital Patrol
Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop

Radio - Cruiser Maintenance

Other - Dispatch Checklist

Other

Digital Patrol
Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
Radio - Property Check
Walk-In - Found Property

Phone - Elevator Entrapment
21-29-0OF

Radio - Facilities / Maintenance Req.

0000 - 2359

Printed: 02/24/2021

Completed
Completed
Completed

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Completed

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Completed
Completed
Verbal Warning

Informational Only

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Message Delivered

Report Filed

Facilities Notified



