For Date: 02/	17/2021	- Wednesday	
Call <u>Number</u>	Time	Call Reason	Action
21-893	0004	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
21-894	0005	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
21-895	0005	Radio - Property Check	Completed
21-896	0006	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
21-897	0045	Initiated - Training	Completed
21-898	0725	Radio - Cruiser, Fuel	Informational Only
21-899	0729	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
21-900	0746	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
21-901	0747	Radio - Property Check	Completed
21-902	0938	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
21-903	0939	Radio - Property Check	Completed
21-904	0950	Phone - Escort	Services Rendered
21-905	1430	Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac	Services Rendered
21-906 Refer To	1439 D Incider	Alarm - Alarm, Supervisory at: <u>21-25-0F</u>	Alarm, Accidental
21-907	1551	Walk-In - Assist Other Agency	Services Rendered
21-908	1628	Radio - Property Check	Building/Room Checked&Secured
21-909	1629	Radio - Cruiser Maintenance	Completed
21-910	1630	Radio - Cruiser Maintenance	Completed
21-911	1802	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
21-912	1806	Radio - Digital Patrol	Completed
21-913 Refer To	1842 D Incider	Radio - Personal Injury at: <u>21-26-OF</u>	Report Filed
21-914	2222	Radio - Parking Issue / Enforcement	Informational Only

For Date: 02/18/2021 - Thursday

21-915	0000	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
21-916	0000	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
21-917	0001	Radio - Property Check	Completed
21-918	0002	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
21-919	0230	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
21-920	0626	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
21-921	0909	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed

21-922	0909	Radio - Property Check	Completed
21-923	0928	Initiated - Cruiser Maintenance	Completed
21-924	1414	Initiated - Parking Issue / Enforcement	Completed
21-925	1433	Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac	Services Rendered
21-926	1506	Initiated - Cruiser, Fuel	Completed
21-927	1637	Phone - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
21-928	1643	Radio - Property Check	Building/Room Checked&Secured
21-929	1644	Radio - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
21-930	1644	Radio - Digital Patrol	Completed
21-931	1722	Radio - Assist Other Agency	Services Rendered
21-932	1825	Walk-In - Training	Completed
21-933	1932	911 - 911 Hang-up Call	No Action Required
21-934	2319	Radio - Cruiser, Fuel	Services Rendered
21-935	2341	Walk-In - Facilities / Maintenance Issue	Referred to Other Campus Dept.

For Date: 02/19/2021 - Friday

21-936	0000	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
21-937	0001	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
21-938	0001	Radio - Property Check	Completed
21-939	0003	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
21-940	0719	Radio - Cruiser Maintenance	Completed
21-941	0806	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
21-942	0806	Radio - Property Check	Completed
21-943	0807	Phone - Assist Other Agency	Services Rendered
21-944	0919	Phone - Escort	Services Rendered
21-945	0943	Initiated - Court	Completed
21-946	1057	Initiated - Assist Student/Staff/Fac	Services Rendered
21-947 Refer T	1357 o Incide	Radio - Suspicious Activity nt: <u>21-27-OF</u>	Report Filed
21-948	1450	Initiated - Cruiser, Fuel	Completed
21-949	1526	Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac	Services Rendered
21-950	1543	Walk-In - Assist Other Agency	Services Rendered
21-951	1601	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
21-952	1601	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed

Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log Po Dispatch Log From: 02/17/2021 Thru: 02/21/2021 0000 - 2359 Printed: 02/24/2021

21-953	1602	Radio - Property Check	Completed
21-954	1603	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
21-955	1802	Radio - Weather Related Issue	Referred to Other Campus Dept.
21-956	2026	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	No Action Required
21-957	2325	Radio - Parking Detail	Referred to Other Campus Dept.

For Date: 02/20/2021 - Saturday

21-958	0000	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
21-959	0000	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
21-960	0000	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
21-961	0000	Radio - Property Check	Completed
21-962	0059	Initiated - Unsecure Premise	Building/Room Checked&Secured
21-963	0755	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Building/Room Checked&Secured
21-964	0755	Other - Digital Patrol	Building/Room Checked&Secured
21-965	0756	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
21-966	0758	Radio - Property Check	Building/Room Checked&Secured
21-967	0945	Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac	Unsuccessful
21-968	1044	Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac	Services Rendered
21-969	1204	Radio - Property Check	Completed
	1204	Addie Tieperey eneck	compreted
21-970	1204	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
21-970 21-971		Other - Digital Patrol Radio - Facilities / Maintenance Issue	-
21-970 21-971	1204 1326	Other - Digital Patrol Radio - Facilities / Maintenance Issue	Completed
21-970 21-971 Refer To	1204 1326 D Incide:	Other - Digital Patrol Radio - Facilities / Maintenance Issue nt: <u>21-28-OF</u>	Completed Report Filed
21-970 21-971 Refer To 21-972	1204 1326 D Incide: 1435	Other - Digital Patrol Radio - Facilities / Maintenance Issue nt: <u>21-28-OF</u> Radio - Cruiser, Fuel	Completed Report Filed Completed
21-970 21-971 Refer To 21-972 21-973	1204 1326 D Incide: 1435 1557	Other - Digital Patrol Radio - Facilities / Maintenance Issue nt: <u>21-28-OF</u> Radio - Cruiser, Fuel Other - Digital Patrol	Completed Report Filed Completed Completed
21-970 21-971 Refer To 21-972 21-973 21-974	1204 1326 D Incide: 1435 1557 1558	Other - Digital Patrol Radio - Facilities / Maintenance Issue nt: <u>21-28-OF</u> Radio - Cruiser, Fuel Other - Digital Patrol Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed Report Filed Completed Completed Completed
21-970 21-971 Refer To 21-972 21-973 21-974 21-975	1204 1326 Incide: 1435 1557 1558 1558	Other - Digital Patrol Radio - Facilities / Maintenance Issue nt: 21-28-OF Radio - Cruiser, Fuel Other - Digital Patrol Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Radio - Property Check	Completed Report Filed Completed Completed Completed Completed
21-970 21-971 Refer To 21-972 21-973 21-974 21-975 21-976	1204 1326 Incide: 1435 1557 1558 1558 1558	Other - Digital Patrol Radio - Facilities / Maintenance Issue nt: 21-28-OF Radio - Cruiser, Fuel Other - Digital Patrol Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Radio - Property Check Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed Report Filed Completed Completed Completed Completed Completed

For Date: 02/21/2021 - Sunday

Page: 3

Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information LogPaDispatch LogFrom: 02/17/2021Thru: 02/21/20210000 - 2359Printed: 02/24/2021

Page:	4	
-------	---	--

21-980	0011	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
21-981	0011	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
21-982	0012	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
21-983	0012	Radio - Property Check	Building/Room Checked&Secured
21-984	0939	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
21-985	0950	Radio - Property Check	Building/Room Checked&Secured
21-986	1204	Radio - Property Check	Completed
21-987	1205	Radio - Digital Patrol	Completed
21-988	1218	Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop	Verbal Warning
21-989	1503	Radio - Cruiser Maintenance	Informational Only
21-990	1601	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
21-991	1602	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
21-992	1603	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
21-993	1603	Radio - Property Check	Completed
21-994	1720	Walk-In - Found Property	Message Delivered
21-995 Refer Te	2144 o Incide	Phone - Elevator Entrapment nt: <u>21-29-OF</u>	Report Filed
21-996	2214	Radio - Facilities / Maintenance Req.	Facilities Notified